Compass Children’s Classics Answer Key
3-17 King Arthur

Vocabulary
Page 24
Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
equal, battle
circle, brave
[bookmark: _GoBack]wise, special
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Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
lake, round, lady
knight, sword, fight

Structure
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and
and
but

Comprehension
Page 27
great
died
sat
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True
False
False
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Merlin put a stone in a sword.
Arthur became king of England.
She gave him the magic sword.

Summary
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Answers from top to bottom:
2
4
1
3
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